THE DATASHEET OF
MAX3345EEUE+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX3344E/MAX3345E USB transceivers convert
logic-level signals to USB signals, and USB signals to
logic-level signals. An internal 1.5kΩ USB pullup resistor
supports full-speed (12Mbps) USB operation. The

in UCSP with USB Detect
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3171; Rev 0; 2/04
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3344EEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX3344EEBE-T -40°C to +85°C 4 x 4 UCSP
MAX3345EEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX3345EEBE-T -40°C to +85°C 4 x 4 UCSP
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
USB
INTERFACE